

2nd on A/c Bill

Name of Work: - Construction
of road from Harumanchowk
to Phat Yadav Tola.

Name of Agency - M/S Ram
Balak Ray at Tukritada
Tola Muzaffarpur.

Agg No - SDD - 44 of 2021-2022

DOS: - 24-09-21

DOC: - 23-09-22

Date of Entry - 4/2/23

Abstract of Cost

1. Construction of Retention
and Working B.M. vide rate
(1). 1.20 KM.

@ RS. 4015.00/KM

RS. 4818.00

COPY. 14818.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				18/18/85	4818=
212. Construction of retention wall barrier underpass - ①.					
1.20 km @ RS. 1845/m					RS. 2214=
313. clearing and grubbing road land quantity					
underpass - ① - 0.38 Hect					
@ RS. 52970.40/Hect					20129=
414. Excavation of road near cutting for road					
quantity underpass - ① - 60.51 m ³					
@ RS. 130.83/m ³					RS. 7917=
516. Construction of embankment with lead - 1000M quantity					
underpass - ②, 2492.32 m ³					
@ RS. 190.36/m ³					RS. 466824=
617. Construction of embankment with lead					
- 100M, quantity underpass					
- ②, 691.68 m ³					
@ RS. 152.33/m ³					RS. 105364=
718. Construction of G.S.					
B. quantity underpass - ②					
356.70 m ³ @ RS. 2829.70/m ³					RS. 1009165=
				C. RS.	1616431=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				RS.	1616431:
8/9. Providing Laying					
Spreading and					
Compacting stone metal					
Grade-III in road					
Quantity under Rate - (2)					
257.90 m ³					
	RS.	34	57.66	MR	891731:
9/14. Excavation for					
foundation of Structure					
Quantity under Rate - (5)					
163.08 m ³					
	RS.	27	9.89	MR	45514:
10/15. Laying brick Soling					
Layer on prepared sub					
Grade under Rate - (3)					
57.75 m ²					
	RS.	284.44	MR	5.16426:	
11/16. Providing main					
foundation Quantity under					
Rate - (6), 5.33 m ³					
	RS.	5928.41	MR	31596:	
12/12. Brick masonry work					
In cm. in foundation.					
under Rate - (3), 56.59 m ³					
	RS.	56	75.36	MR	322300:
13/18. Providing PCC M18 in					
Upon form of					
under Rate - (3), 63.76 m ³					
	RS.	5921.92	MR	4.377582:	
	C. RS.				3301580:

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P	RS	33 01580-
14/19. Provision of plain concrete M20 in foundation under R/c					
— (3), 5.22 m ³					
@ RS. 6482/m ³				RS	33 836-
15/20. Brick masonry work in cm. in sub structure					
Under R/c - (4), 38.11 m ³					
@ RS. 5932.93/m ³				RS	226104-
16/21. Provision of R.C.C. in sub structure under R/c					
— (4) of cm. in					
4.04 m ³ @ RS. 6482/m ³				RS	26187-
17/22. Provision of laying R.C.C. masonry Super structure under R/c - (4)					
3.31 m ³ @ RS. 7590/m ³				RS	25123-
18/23. Provision of laying 10450 bar in - under R/c					
— (4), 0.85 m.T.					
@ RS. 51225/m.T.				RS	43541-
19/24. Brick masonry work in cm. (1.3) in parapet					
Under R/c - (4), 6.96 m ³					
@ RS. 5545/m ³				RS	38593-
				C.O.R.S.	3694964-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13/2 Re.	3694964=
20/25. Plastering with Cm. (1.4) on wall Underage - (5) - 117.38 m ² @ Rs. 184.68/m ² Rs. 216782					
21/26. Back filling Behind main and wing wall Underage - (5) - 91.26 m ² @ Rs. 493/m ² Rs. 44991=					
22/27. Provision of Hole in brick masonry work - (5) - 22 m ² @ Rs. 110.75 each Rs. 2440=					
23/29. Net cement Pump Underage - (5) 8.43 m ² @ Rs. 27.90/m ² Rs. 235=					
24/31. Laying Bedding on wall compacted sand Underage - (5) 2.63 m ² @ Rs. 442.54/m ² Rs. 1164=					
25/33. Provision of laying R.C.C. Hume Pipe. 1000 mm dia. Underage - (5) - 15.0 m. @ Rs. 2576.01/m ² Rs. 38640=					
				C-021.	/

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P&PQS	
26/34. Dismantling of					
over stay structure					
Rate-(6), 1.57 m ³					
@ RS. 487.17/m ³					RS. 765=
27/35. Dismantling of					
existing structure					
like Culvert bridge					
under rate-(6) 0.76 m ³					
@ RS. 1123/m ³					RS. 857=
28/36. Dismantling of					
existing stay structure					
under rate-(6), 76.74 m ³					
@ RS. 236/m ³					RS. 18111=
29/37. Removing all types					
of Hume pipe under rate-(6)					
15.0 m @ RS. 181.13/m					RS. 2717=
30/38. Providing and laying					
300mm dia Hume pipe under					
Rate-(6), 37.50 m.					
@ RS. 747.97/m					RS. 28049=
31. Construction of					
unreinforced concrete					
concrete Ravelment					
on road at per					
direction of and					
@ RS. 38546/m					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Specification of P.P.R.					385461=
E19. Quantity under P.R.					
— (1) of m.B. No. 3547					
369.47 m ³ .					
@ Rs. 7297.130/m ³					Rs. 2693152=
					Rs. 6547763=
Add 1. Labour cost					Rs. 65478=
Add 2. G.S.T.					Rs. 785732=
Add 3. Sighworage fee					Rs. 97355
					Rs. 7496328=
Less 11.67-1. below P.R.					Rs. 874821=
					Rs. 6621507=
Less previous payment					Rs. 33,28,782
					Rs. 3292725=
<i>[Signature]</i> 4/2/23 J.E.			<i>[Signature]</i> 4/2/23 A.E.		<i>[Signature]</i> 10.02.23 G.A.P.